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BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

Camila Ensinck
BTE Site Coordinator
Asociación Conciencia
censinck@conciencia.org 

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

Riley Aldous
Student Ambassador
Cambridge Park High School
 

Adam Branchett
Student Ambassador
Cambridge Park High School
 

Bish Gurung
Student Ambassador
Cambridge Park High School
 

Izzie Taylor
BTE Site Coordinator
The Now Effect
isobel@redearth.edu.au
 Steph Wasylak
BTE Champion
Janssen ANZ
swasylak@its.jnj.com

SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS, BRAZIL

Vinicius Samuel Cordeiro Silva
Student Ambassador
Fundação Helio Augusto de Souza
 

Evelyn Vitoria de Lima
Student Ambassador
Fundação Helio Augusto de Souza

Thiago Linguanoto
BTE Champion
Kenvue
tsilva29@kenvue.com

Marcela Camily Santana
Student Ambassador
Fundação Helio Augusto de Souza

Lucilene Andreia Gutierrez Rocha
BTE Site Coordinator
Junior Achievement São Paulo
operacao@jasp.org.br
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PRAGUE, CZECH REPUBLIC

Jana Machciníková
BTE Site Coordinator
Junior Achievement, Czech Republic
jana@jaczech.cz

mailto:censinck@conciencia.org
mailto:isobel@redearth.edu.au
mailto:swasylak@its.jnj.com
mailto:tsilva29@kenvue.com
mailto:operacao@jasp.org.br
mailto:jana@jaczech.cz


CORK, IRELAND (Self-Sustaining Alumni Site)

Cliona O’Geran
BTE Champion
Janssen Pharmaceutical
cogeran@its.jnj.com 

TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN

Lisa Lin
BTE Champion
Johnson & Johnson
 llin16@its.jnj.com

SINGAPORE

Vimel Rajoo
BTE Site Coordinator
Trybe, Limited
vimel.rajoo@trybe.org 

TOKYO, JAPAN

Sayo Minagawa
BTE Champion
Janssen Pharmaceutical
sminagaw@its.jnj.com 

CAIRO, EGYPT

Rana El Gamal
BTE Champion
Janssen JENA
relgamal@its.jnj.com

JUAREZ, MEXICO

Velia Garcia
BTE Champion
Johnson & Johnson, MedTech
vgarci11@its.jnj.com 
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Paola Martinez Chiñas 
BTE Champion
Johnson & Johnson
pmarti93@its.jnj.com  

mailto:cogeran@its.jnj.com
mailto:llin16@its.jnj.com
mailto:vimel.rajoo@trybe.org
mailto:sminagaw@its.jnj.com
mailto:relgamal@its.jnj.com
mailto:sminagaw@its.jnj.com
mailto:pmarti93@its.jnj.com
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HIGH WYCOMBE, UNITED KINGDOM (Self-Sustaining Alumni Site)

Lola Baughan-Hendy
Student Ambassador
The Highcrest Academy
 

Stephen Bourne
BTE Site Coordinator
7 Elements Global Limited
sjb@7elements.org.uk
 Matthew Dresser
Student Ambassador
The Highcrest Academy
 

Gill Manning
BTE Site Coordinator
7 Elements Global Limited 
 gmm@7elements.org.uk

Sophie Rayet
Student Ambassador
The Highcrest Academy

Kirtheev Senthilkumar
Student Ambassador
The Highcrest Academy

Asia Gwatkin
BTE Champion
Janssen UK
agwatkin@its.jnj.com

Wiki Knapik
Student Ambassador
The Highcrest
Academy
 Aiman Mahmood
BTE Alumna
Janssen 
AMahmoo9@its.jnj.com

Priyanka Suthakar
Student Ambassador
The Highcrest Academy
 

Gaynor Weldon
Senior Vice Principal
The Highcrest Academy
sgweldon1@gmail.com

BANGKOK, THAILAND

Godji Chaisiripanit
BTE Champion
Janssen Thailand
 tchaisir@its.jnj.com

Chanittha Chaiyotha
Student Ambassador
Prakanong Pittayalai School

Kunthada Suwan
BTE Site Coordinator
JUMP! Foundation
kunthada.suwan@jumpfoundation.org

Nanthicha Wimonrat
Student Ambassador
Prakanong Pittayalai School

Netchanok Chidjaroen
Student Ambassador
Prakanong Pittayalai School

mailto:sjb@7elements.org.uk
mailto:gmm@7elements.org.uk
mailto:gmm@7elements.org.uk
mailto:agwatkin@its.jnj.com
mailto:AMahmoo9@its.jnj.com
mailto:sgweldon1@gmail.com
mailto:tchaisir@its.jnj.com
mailto:kunthada.suwan@jumpfoundation.org
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PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA, U.S.A.

Oleg Andric
BTE Site Coordinator
Palm Beach State College
andrico@palmbeachstate.edu 

Monica Santos
BTE Champion
DePuy Synthes
msanto48@its.jnj.com 

ATLANTA, GEORGIA, U.S.A.

Paradis Ansari
BTE Champion
Janssen
pansari1@its.jnj.com 

Lakeita Servance
BTE Site Coordinator
Georgia Institute of Technology
lakeita@gatech.edu 

WARSAW, INDIANA, U.S.A.

Annalisa Hertzler
Student Ambassador
Warsaw Community High School

Nichole Rouached
BTE Site Coordinator
Orthopedics Capital Foundation
bte@warsawschools.org

Anne Hill
BTE Champion
DePuy Synthes Warsaw
ahill@its.jnj.com

ENGLEWOOD/JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA, U.S.A.

Drake Smalley
BTE Co-Champion
Johnson & Johnson
Vision
dsmalley@its.jnj.com
 

Marleny Chirino
Principal
Englewood High School
mesam@duvalschools.org 

Dykisha Potter
BTE Site Coordinator
Communities in Schools of Jacksonville
dpotter@cisjax.org

Ashlyn McCarthy
BTE Volunteer
Johnson & Johnson
Vision
amccar18@its.jnj.com

Jill Fierle
Director, Career & Technical Education
Duval County Public Schools
fierlej@duvalschools.org 
 

mailto:andrico@palmbeachstate.edu
mailto:msanto48@its.jnj.com
mailto:pansari1@its.jnj.com
mailto:lakeita@gatech.edu
mailto:lakeita@gatech.edu
mailto:pansari1@its.jnj.com
mailto:aalangad@its.jnj.com
mailto:amccar18@its.jnj.com
mailto:amccar18@its.jnj.com
mailto:dpotter@cisjax.org
mailto:amccar18@its.jnj.com
mailto:fierlej@duvalschools.org


TRENTON, NEW JERSEY, U.S.A. (Self-Sustaining Alumni Site)

Destiny De La Rosa-Santos
BTE Site Coordinator
The College of New Jersey
delarod1@tcnj.edu

Nicole Dent
Teacher Leader
Trenton Central High School
nicole.dent26@gmail.com

Nayeishka Gonzalez
Student Ambassador
Trenton Central High School 

JJ Jones
Student Ambassador
Trenton Central High School

Yerlin Ortiz
Student Ambassador
Trenton Central High School

LANCASTER, PENNSYLVANIA, U.S.A.

Andrew Garner
BTE Site Coordinator
Lancaster STEM Alliance
Agarnerleadstem@gmail.com
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Jacyana Santiago
Student Ambassador
Trenton Central High School

Karon Griffin
Student Ambassador
Trenton Central High School 

Jenn Schacht
BTE Champion
Janssen Pharmaceuticals
jschacht@its.jnj.com
 

EWING, NEW JERSEY, U.S.A.

Destiny De La Rosa-Santos
BTE Site Coordinator
The College of New Jersey
delarod1@tcnj.edu
 

Ashley Williams
BTE Champion
Janssen
awilli50@its.jnj.com

Jose Hernandez
BTE Champion
Kenvue
jhernan8@kenvue.com

mailto:delarod1@tcnj.edu
mailto:nicole.dent26@gmail.com
mailto:Agarnerleadstem@gmail.com
mailto:jschacht@its.jnj.com
mailto:delarod1@tcnj.edu
mailto:tsilva29@kenvue.com
mailto:jhernan8@kenvue.com


BTE GLOBAL MANAGEMENT TEAM (FHI 360)

Lisa Johnson
Director, NIWL
FHI 360
ljohnson@fhi360.org

Amanda McMahon
BTE Project Director
Director, Strategic Initiatives & Programming, NIWL
FHI 360
amcmahon@fhi360.org

Tiffany Nesbey
BTE Technical Advisor
Associate Director, Strategic Initiatives & Programming, NIWL
FHI 360
tnesbey@fhi360.org

Cherine Smith
BTE Program Manager
FHI 360
csmith@fhi360.org

ABTS YOUTH COORDINATORS (FHI 360)
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Sanskriti Thapa
Data & Evidence Specialist
FHI 360
sathapa@fhi360.org

Andrea Evancho
STEM2D Program Manager
FHI 360 
aevancho@fhi360.org

Debbie Keen
NIWL Project Manager
FHI 360
dkeen@fhi360.org

Kelly Tungett
STEM Specialist
FHI 360
ktungett@fhi360.org

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA, U.S.A.

Barbara A. Cousar
BTE Site Coordinator
Philadelphia Education Fund
bcousar@philaedfund.org

Geraldine Mulcahy
BTE Champion
Janssen Pharmaceuticals
gmulcahy@its.jnj.com

JOHNSON & JOHNSON CORPORATE

Yezenia Ramos
BTE Global Lead
Senior Manager, Global Community Impact
yramos9@its.jnj.com

mailto:bcousar@philaedfund.org
mailto:gmulcahy@its.jnj.com

